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KommentarVelkommen til Lerøy-lekene 2023 (Østlandet)

Navn: Lerøy-lekene 2023

Arrangør: Rjukan Friidrett  Triathlon

Dato: 02.09.2023 - 03.09.2023

Dag:
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Resultatliste 02.09.2023

Lerøy-lekene 2023

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

 
5 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 11

Lisa-Marie Finstad(2010)

Gabriel Ratikainen Jensen(2010)

Elise Sandvik Tornberg(2009)

Gabriel Wennerström(2009)

Hanna Rimstad(2010)

Marcus Folland Dahl(2010)

Alvilde Dalan(2009)

Andreas Nordgård(2009)

Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng(2009)

Casey Ferdinand Felde(2009)

2 Agder Friidrettskrets (1) 22

Theodor Nathaniel Gutvik(2009)

Emilia Widerøe Hodne(2010)

Iris Johanne Stähr Elvebakke(2010)

Eline Edland(2009)

Sofie Eieland Eivindson(2009)

Mathias Haarr(2010)

Lotta van Etten Ankersen(2009)

Johannes Seime(2010)

Olai Stav Graasvoll(2009)

Sondre Rosseland(2009)

7 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 33

Wilmer Bjørnstad Bjor(2010)

Aili Trømborg Nordrum(2010)

Martin Sørensen(2009)

Luna Andrine Stang(2009)

Nora Heiberg-Aubert(2010)

Ryan Østrem(2010)

Olivia Skovli Hermansen(2009)

Torbjørn Smaadahl(2010)

Klara Helen Homlung Prøitz(2010)

Thor Adam Morados Alfheim(2009)

3 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 44

Linda Caridad Mariel Mercedes Blen Nordblo

Vebjørn Grimeli(2009)

Susann Elene Aase(2009)

Albert Gjevre-Karlsen(2010)

Yulieth Hagen(2009)

Mohammad Adham Albadwi(2010)

Kristina Mazur Ihler(2009)

Sondre Gandrud Ransedokken(2009)

Oline Rostrup Thagaard(2010)

Aleksander Jørgen Lunn(2009)

4 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 55

David Sindre Risberg(2009)

Maria Esteves Rego(2010)

Eva Sofia Nilsen-Wivestad(2009)

Sigurd Tepsel Sjulstad(2010)

Laurits Halkier Egelie(2010)

Aksel Myrstad Olsen(2009)

Anna Strøm Juliussen(2009)

Vigdis Sigurdsdottir(2009)

Henrik Høgvold(2009)

Nora Johanne Lystad(2010)
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Resultatliste 02.09.2023

Lerøy-lekene 2023

J/G 13-14 10x80 m Donaldstafett

6 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 66

Alina Amarachi Reiersgård(2010)

Oskar Gram Amundsen(2010)

Mari Helene Brandstadmoen(2009)

Luka Sokrates Torsen Trivigno(2009)

Selma Torheim(2010)

Morten Halmøy(2010)

Vilma Andersen Rooth(2009)

Kim Nathan Abrahamsen(2009)

Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart(2009)

Vetle Lier(2010)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 77

Iril Lenasdatter Sætre(2009)

Simen Eggerud(2009)

Jakob Macek(2009)

Aurora Mariell Naper-Helgestad(2009)

Matilda Leonora Moen Kasin(2010)

Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger(2010)

Julie Gollo Forberg(2010)

Philip Habla-Foss(2010)

Victoria Louise Anselmo Strand(2009)

Håvard Solvold Sætre(2009)
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Resultatliste 03.09.2023

Lerøy-lekene 2023

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

 
4 Akershus Friidrettskrets (1) 3,35,301

Lisa-Marie Finstad(2010)

Marcus Folland Dahl(2010)

Elise Sandvik Tornberg(2009)

Gabriel Wennerström(2009)

Hanna Rimstad(2010)

Theodor Masterud Lundamo(2010)

Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng(2009)

Casey Ferdinand Felde(2009)

2 Oslo Friidrettskrets (1) 3,48,612

Kristine Grimstad(2010)

Vetle Lier(2010)

Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart(2009)

Luka Sokrates Torsen Trivigno(2009)

Milla Mariko Overgaard Lodden(2010)

Fredrik Ness Evensmo(2010)

Mari Helene Brandstadmoen(2009)

Kim Nathan Abrahamsen(2009)

3 Agder Friidrettskrets (1) 3,48,753

Emilia Widerøe Hodne(2010)

Johannes Seime(2010)

Sofie Eieland Eivindson(2009)

Olai Stav Graasvoll(2009)

Iris Johanne Stähr Elvebakke(2010)

Mathias Haarr(2010)

Beate Raknes(2009)

Sondre Rosseland(2009)

7 Buskerud Friidrettskrets (1) 3,51,564

Oline Rostrup Thagaard(2010)

Johann Mjølstad-Skinnes(2010)

Yulieth Hagen(2009)

Vebjørn Grimeli(2009)

Linda Caridad Mariel Mercedes Blen Nordblo

Albert Gjevre-Karlsen(2010)

Wilma Christine Thorrud(2009)

Aleksander Jørgen Lunn(2009)

6 Østfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,51,955

Nora Heiberg-Aubert(2010)

Torbjørn Smaadahl(2010)

Olivia Skovli Hermansen(2009)

Martin Sørensen(2009)

Klara Helen Homlung Prøitz(2010)

Ryan Østrem(2010)

Luna Andrine Stang(2009)

Thor Adam Morados Alfheim(2009)

1 Telemark Friidrettskrets (1) 3,51,966

Kaja Holte Fjeldstad(2010)

Floris Johannes-Ben Krijger(2010)

Sofie Moen Kvelland(2009)

Jakob Macek(2009)

Julie Gollo Forberg(2010)

Ivo Løvetann Leidal(2010)

Iril Lenasdatter Sætre(2009)

Håvard Solvold Sætre(2009)
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Resultatliste 03.09.2023

Lerøy-lekene 2023

J/G 13-14 8x200 m stafett

5 Vestfold Friidrettskrets (1) 3,57,197

Nora Johanne Lystad(2010)

Sigurd Tepsel Sjulstad(2010)

Olea Kristin Løberg Fladeby(2009)

Aksel Myrstad Olsen(2009)

Maria Fet Støtvig(2010)

Laurits Halkier Egelie(2010)

Eva Sofia Nilsen-Wivestad(2009)

David Sindre Risberg(2009)

3.31,94Lerøyleker rekord:
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